PRODUCT
PORTFOLIO
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 - 9190.ETAD
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice
Doc #: 225T01 - 20.0 1 (23) 18/08/2021
Etatron GB Ltd
Etatron GB Ltd, Newlin Business Park, Exchange Road, Lincoln LN6 3AB
Phone: +44 (0)1522 852397

Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
AD0016**00100 16 19 14 14 14 14 60 72 4
0.18
½”
Gm*
AD0033**00100 33 40 14 12 14 12 120 144 4
AD0030**00100 30 36 10 10 10 10 60 72 4
AD0060**00100 60 72 10 10 10 10 120 144 4
AD0061**00100 61 73 7 6.5 7 6.5 60 72 4
AD0123**00100 123 148 6 5 6 5 120 144 4
*¾” valves builds are available.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 - 9190.ETAD
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice

AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVDF Pump
Head
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
60
Hz
AP0011**00100 11 13 20 20 10 10 60 72
15 0.18
½” Gm
AP0022**00100 22 - 20 - 10 - 120 -
AP0039**00100 39 47 13.5 11 10 10 60 72
AP0077**00100 77 - 10 - 10 - 120 -
AP0095**00100 95 114 4.5 4 4.5 4 60 72
¾” Gm
AP0190**00100 190 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 120 -
PRODUCT DATASHEET
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 - 9190.ETAD
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice
Doc #: 225T01 - 20.0 15 (

Valve
Size
AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVDF Pump
Head
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
BD0079**00000 79 95 12 11 10 10 60 72
10 0.25
¾” Gm BD0135**00000 135 162 10 8 10 8 103 122
BD0158**00000 158 - 8 - 8 - 120 -
BD0150**00000 150 180 7.5 6 7.5 6 60 72
1” Gm
BD0257**00000 257 308 6 5 6 5 103 122
BD0300**00000 300 - 5 - 5 - 120 -
BD0278**00000 278 334 3.5 3 3.5 3 60 72
BD0478**00000 478 574 2.5 2 2.5 2 103 122
BD0535**00000 535 - 2 - 2 - 120 -
BD0278**00000 278 334 4 3.5 4 3.5 60 72
BD0478**00600 478 574 3 2.5 3 2.5 103 122
BD0535**00600 535 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 120 -
PRODUCT DATASHEET

(L/H)
Pressure (Bar)
Strokes per
Minute
Stroke Length
(mm)
Motor Output
(Kw)
Valve
Size
AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVDF Pump
Head
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
BP0014**00000 14 17 25 25 - - 60 72
20
0.25
½” Gm
BP0024**00000 24 29 25 25 - - 103 122
BP0029**00000 29 - 25 - - - 120 -
BP0052**00000 52 63 20 20 10 10 60 72
BP0088**00000 88 106 20 18 10 10 103 122
BP0103**00000 103 - 18 - 10 - 120 -
BP0128**00000 128 153 12 9.5 10 9.5 60 72
¾” Gm BP0220**00000 220 260 9 7.5 9 7.5 103 122
BP0256**00000 256 - 7.5 - 7.5 - 120 -
BP0251**00000 251 302 6 5 6 5 60 72
1” Gm BP0431**00000 431 512 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 103 122
BP0503**00000 503 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 120 -
BP0128**00600 128 153 18 14.5 10 10 60 72
0.37
¾” Gm BP0220**00600 220 260 16 13 10 10 103 122
BP0256**00600 256 - 13 - 10 - 120 -
BP0251**00600 251 302 9 7.5 9 7.5 60 72
1” Gm BP0431**00600 431 512 7 5.5 7 5.5 103 122
BP0503**00600 503 - 6 - 6 - 120 -
BP0251**00700 251 302 11 9.5 10 9.5 60 72
0.55
1” Gm BP0431**00700 431 512 9 8 9 8 103 122
BP0503**00700 503 - 8 - 8 - 120 -
BP0513**00700 513 614 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.6 60 72
1½” Gm BP0838**00700 838 1004 4 3 4 3 103 122
BP1027**00700 1027 - 3 - 3 - 120 -
BP0251**00900 251 302 19 17.5 10 10 60 72
0.75 1” Gm BP0431**00900 431 512 16.5 14.5 10 10 103 122
BP0503**00900 503 - 14.5 - 10 - 120 -